10
M
in
ia
tu
re
 P
ro

MD PRO MD PRO Non-Thermally Compensated Proportional Valve
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Sample Part ID MDPRO 4 V A F 8 S
Description Series Model Number Elastomer Coil Selection Electrical Interface Pneumatic Interface Cleaning
F : Wire Leads, 18"
P: PC Board Mount 4 PC Pins
Options 4 : 75 psid/0.040" 8 : 1/8" Barbs
5: 100 psid/0.050"
A : 5.5 VDC
6
Q
: 50 psid/0.065"
B: 8 VDC
C : 11.5 VDC
D : 13.5 VDC
E : 20 VDC
F : 29 VDC
* Max Voltage for continuous full
flow, ambient temperature 55°C
#: Max. Operating Pressure/Orifice Size S : Standard
Cleaning
O: Oxygen Service
V : FKM  1 : Manifold Mount with
Screen*
X: Max Voltage*
* 43 Micron Screen
(Port 2)
: Quick Connect Spade